
Beverages

Applications

Avocado juice

Recipe

Ingredients
Avocado juice
Yogurt
Angeotide KA329
Total

Control (%)
55
45
/
100

With YE (%)
54.97
45
0.03
100

Angeotide KA329
Control

Richness

Fatty mouthfeel

Tartness

Smoothness

Overall taste
profile
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Compared to the control group, the 
tartness brought by yogurt has been 
effectively neutralized. The end product 
presents a smooth, rich, fatty mouthfeel 
and a well-balanced overall taste profile.
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